SOC
47-0000

25-0000

43-0000

35-0000
41-0000

53-0000
31-0000
11-0000

29-0000

37-0000

49-0000
39-0000

13-0000
33-0000
51-0000
21-0000

27-0000
15-0000
17-0000
45-0000
23-0000

19-0000
00-0000

Occupation
Construction and Extraction Occupations

Educational Instruction and Library Occupations

Office and Administrative Support Occupations
Food Preparation and Serving Related
Occupations

Sales and Related Occupations

Transportation and Material Moving Occupations
Healthcare Support Occupations

Management Occupations

Healthcare Practitioners and Technical
Occupations

Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance
Occupations

Installation, Maintenance, and Repair
Occupations

Personal Care and Service Occupations

Business and Financial Operations Occupations
Protective Service Occupations

Production Occupations

Community and Social Service Occupations
Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media
Occupations

Computer and Mathematical Occupations
Architecture and Engineering Occupations
Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations
Legal Occupations

Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations
Total - All Occupations

Source: JobsEQ®

Data as of 2020Q1 unless noted otherwise

Note: Figures may not sum due to rounding.
1. Data based on a four-quarter moving average unless noted otherwise.
2. Wage data are as of 2019 and represent the average for all Covered Employment
3. Data represent found online ads active within the last thirty days in the selected region; data represent
Exported on: Monday, August 31, 2020 12:51 AM

Empl
506

501

454

419
380

363
352
349

334

239

193
175

168
156
111

83

65
61
43
42
29

28
5,050

Avg Ann
Wages2
$35,100

$40,400
$35,100

$20,000
$31,500

$31,900
$25,400
$81,800

$63,900
$24,200

$42,000
$24,400

$57,100
$36,600
$33,500
$43,400

$54,400
$71,400
$74,400
$39,000
$90,600

$73,900
$40,200

LQ

Cun

2.17
1.76
0.71

0.97
0.78

0.88
1.59
1.07

1.16
1.39

1.00
1.22

0.61
1.43
0.37
0.97

0.71
0.41
0.50
131
0.68

0.64
1.00


http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq

Jones County, Georgia, 2020Q11

‘ent 5-Year History 10-Year Foreca:
Unempl  Online Job Empl Total
Unempl Rate Ads’ Change Ann % Demand Exits Transfers
35 4.6% 2 -27 -1.0% 614 170 408
19 2.5% 11 -23 -0.9% 346 187 223
43 2.7% 5 -24 -1.0% 464 214 285
63 5.2% 35 -46 -2.1% 746 300 429
45 4.0% 42 30 1.7% 525 222 320
57 4.5% 20 35 2.1% 422 161 272
19 2.8% 9 -49 -2.6% 418 194 219
9 1.3% 11 15 0.9% 299 107 189
12 1.3% 22 -31 -1.7% 213 93 112
23 4.5% 11 6 0.5% 312 128 181
15 2.4% 6 -37 -3.5% 182 59 127
11 3.0% 5 -25 -2.6% 261 114 143
13 2.0% 3 21 2.7% 171 47 115
6 1.7% 1 -13 -1.6% 131 53 80
28 3.8% 3 -14 -2.4% 123 45 82
3 1.6% 1 -8 -1.7% 90 30 58
2 2.6% 4 -4 -1.3% 71 27 44
4 1.7% 1 13 4.8% 48 11 36
2 1.4% 0 4 2.1% 36 10 24
3 6.0% 1 3 1.7% 56 15 47
1 1.0% 0 6 4.5% 17 7 10
1 2.1% 0 7 5.6% 27 6 19
415 3.2% 194 -161 -0.6% 5,572 2,200 3,426

's a sampling rather than the complete universe of postings. Ads lacking zip code information but designating a



st

Empl Ann %
Growth Growth
37 0.7%
-63 -1.3%
-35 -0.8%
17 0.4%
-16 -0.4%
-11 -0.3%
5 0.1%
3 0.1%
8 0.2%
2 0.1%
-3 -0.2%
3 0.2%
8 0.5%
-2 -0.1%
-5 -0.4%
1 0.1%
-1 -0.2%
2 0.3%
1 0.3%
-6 -1.6%
0 0.1%
1 0.5%
-53 -0.1%

place (city, town, etc.) may be assigned to the zip code with greatest employment in that place for queries ir



1 this analytic. Due to alternative county-assignment algorithms, ad counts in this analytic may not matc



h that shown in RTI (nor in the popup window ad list).



