				Curi
			Avg Ann	
SOC	Occupation	Empl	Wages <sup>2</sup>	LQ
47-0000	Construction and Extraction Occupations	506	\$35,100	2.17
25-0000	Educational Instruction and Library Occupations	501	\$40,400	1.76
43-0000	Office and Administrative Support Occupations Food Preparation and Serving Related	454	\$35,100	0.71
35-0000	Occupations	419	\$20,000	0.97
41-0000	Sales and Related Occupations	380	\$31,500	0.78
53-0000	Transportation and Material Moving Occupations	363	\$31,900	0.88
31-0000	Healthcare Support Occupations	352	\$25,400	1.59
11-0000	Management Occupations Healthcare Practitioners and Technical	349	\$81,800	1.07
29-0000	Occupations Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance	334	\$63,900	1.16
37-0000	Occupations Installation, Maintenance, and Repair	239	\$24,200	1.39
49-0000	Occupations	193	\$42,000	1.00
39-0000	Personal Care and Service Occupations	175	\$24,400	1.22
13-0000	Business and Financial Operations Occupations	168	\$57,100	0.61
33-0000	Protective Service Occupations	156	\$36,600	1.43
51-0000	Production Occupations	111	\$33,500	0.37
21-0000	Community and Social Service Occupations  Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media	83	\$43,400	0.97
27-0000	Occupations	65	\$54,400	0.71
15-0000	Computer and Mathematical Occupations	61	\$71,400	0.41
17-0000	Architecture and Engineering Occupations	43	\$74,400	0.50
45-0000	Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations	42	\$39,000	1.31
23-0000	Legal Occupations	29	\$90,600	0.68
19-0000	Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations	28	\$73,900	0.64
00-0000	Total - All Occupations	5,050	\$40,200	1.00

## Source: JobsEQ®

Data as of 2020Q1 unless noted otherwise

Note: Figures may not sum due to rounding.

- 1. Data based on a four-quarter moving average unless noted otherwise.
- 2. Wage data are as of 2019 and represent the average for all Covered Employment
- 3. Data represent found online ads active within the last thirty days in the selected region; data represent Exported on: Monday, August 31, 2020 12:51 AM

Jones County, Georgia, 2020Q1<sup>1</sup>

rent			5-Year History			10-Year Forecas	
	Unempl	Online Job	Empl		Total		
Unempl	Rate	$Ads^3$	Change	Ann %	Demand	Exits	Transfers
35	4.6%	2	-27	-1.0%	614	170	408
19	2.5%	11	-23	-0.9%	346	187	223
43	2.7%	5	-24	-1.0%	464	214	285
63	5.2%	35	-46	-2.1%	746	300	429
45	4.0%	42	30	1.7%	525	222	320
57	4.5%	20	35	2.1%	422	161	272
19	2.8%	9	-49	-2.6%	418	194	219
9	1.3%	11	15	0.9%	299	107	189
12	1.3%	22	-31	-1.7%	213	93	112
23	4.5%	11	6	0.5%	312	128	181
15	2.4%	6	-37	-3.5%	182	59	127
11	3.0%	5	-25	-2.6%	261	114	143
13	2.0%	3	21	2.7%	171	47	115
6	1.7%	1	-13	-1.6%	131	53	80
28	3.8%	3	-14	-2.4%	123	45	82
3	1.6%	1	-8	-1.7%	90	30	58
2	2.6%	4	-4	-1.3%	71	27	44
4	1.7%	1	13	4.8%	48	11	36
2	1.4%	0	4	2.1%	36	10	24
3	6.0%	1	3	1.7%	56	15	47
1	1.0%	0	6	4.5%	17	7	10
1	2.1%	0	7	5.6%	27	6	19
415	3.2%	194	-161	-0.6%	5,572	2,200	3,426

s a sampling rather than the complete universe of postings. Ads lacking zip code information but designating a

Ann %		
Growth		
0.7%		
-1.3%		
-0.8%		
0.4%		
-0.4%		
-0.3%		
0.1%		
0.1%		
0.2%		
0.1%		
-0.2%		
0.2%		
0.5%		
-0.1%		
-0.4%		
0.1%		
-0.2%		
0.3%		
0.3%		
-1.6%		
0.1%		
0.5%		
-0.1%		

place (city, town, etc.) may be assigned to the zip code with greatest employment in that place for queries ir



